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Individual
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ENDURANCE

Castelsagrat - Eastelsagrat(FRA) 04-06-2021 - CEI3 160km :29 Riders
Percentages: Qualified: 41.38% Not qualified: 58.62% (including GA (ex LA): 31.03% ME: 03.45% RET:17.24% MISC: 06.90% )

RANK  NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH.SPD BPM AV.SPD TOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD

\ 1 | 427 \ 16.798 1 6 08:12:09  08:16:32(2)  00:04:23 16.896 -57/56.  16.896 @ 00:04:23 = 00:02:10
Philippe TOMAS E. I 2 4 10:43:47  10:46:05 = 00:02:18 16.431 “62/56.  16.660 : 00:06:41 = 00:00:25
BIWAKA DE CHALENDRAT 15/05/2011 3 2 13:17:20 13:19:10 = 00:01:50 15.918 '60/62.  16.405  00:08:31 = 00:00:07
4 5 15:42:43  15:47:16 = 00:04:33 16.651 -62/60. 16.466 @ 00:13:04 = 00:01:44
5 3 17:42:32  17:48:10 = 00:05:38 16.925 58/54°  16.530 . 00:18:42 = 00:02:37
6 1 19:41:29 = 19:57:09 18.952 “63/63.  16.798 00:00:00

TOMAS Philippe - - SARL LES ECURIES DU MAS DE BELLE Total Riding Time: 09:31:29
2 | 431 \ 16.506 1 3 08:12:11 = 08:14:27 = 00:02:16 17.233 '52/52.  17.233 @ 00:02:16  00:00:05
Enora BOULENGER E. I 2 1 10:43:50 = 10:45:40 = 00:01:50 16.185 “60/58.  16.692 . 00:04:06 = 00:00:00
VITAWAN DE PASSILLE 26/04/2009 3 1 13:17:21 13:19:03 = 00:01:42 15.875 “64/60.  16.411 = 00:05:48 = 00:00:00
Lap / preceding :00:10:08 4 3 15:42:46 15:45:48 00:03:02 16.862 55/60: 16.521 : 00:08:50 = 00:00:16
5 2 17:42:36 = 17:47:23 = 00:04:47 16.764 "61/62.  16.556 . 00:13:37 ~ 00:01:50
6 2 19:51:37 = 20:06:57 16.165 -62/62.  16.506 00:10:08

- - TILQUIN Gregoire Total Riding Time: 09:41:37
3 | 404 \ 16.474 1 2 08:12:10 = 08:14:24  00:02:14 17.241 "63/64.  17.241 © 00:02:14 = 00:00:02
Gil BERENGUER CARRERA T & 2 3 10:43:48 = 10:45:59  00:02:11 16.131 -58/54.  16.668 . 00:04:25 = 00:00:19
JILGUERO Il EX CLAVIJO DE GUAD 01/01/2012. 3 4 13:17:23  13:19:36 = 00:02:13 15.843 “62/60. 16.383 . 00:06:38 = 00:00:33
Lap / preceding :00:01:07 4 2 15:42:45  15:45:36 = 00:02:51 16.981 “62/60.  16.529 @ 00:09:29 = 00:00:04
5 1 17:42:36 = 17:45:33 = 00:02:57 17.155 63/56.  16.616 . 00:12:26 ~ 00:00:00
6 3 19:52:44  20:01:03 15.547 58/58  16.474 00:11:15

ALVAREZ MARTIN Angel Luis - - JUMAS TEAM Total Riding Time: 09:42:44
4 | 402 \ 16.274 1 10 08:16:28 = 08:18:24  00:01:56 16.605 -60/60.  16.605 @ 00:01:56 = 00:04:02
Virginie ATGER E. I 2 9 10:49:40  10:51:33 = 00:01:53 15.908 -58/52.  16.249 @ 00:03:49 = 00:05:53
RAYA DE JALIMA 07/04/2012 3 14 13:29:30  13:31:38 =~ 00:02:08 14.990 -56/58  15.806 @ 00:05:57 @ 00:12:35
Lap / preceding :00:07:09 4 7 15:52:06 = 15:54:25 = 00:02:19 17.513 “62/60.  16.201 . 00:08:16 = 00:08:53
5 8 17:53:39  17:56:38 = 00:02:59 16.617 “60/60.  16.259 @ 00:11:15 ~ 00:11:05
6 4 19:59:53 = 20:07:56 16.382 60/60  16.274 00:18:24

LAZES Angel - - Jean-Claude GUILLAUME Total Riding Time: 09:49:53
5 | 403 \ 16.273 1 9 08:16:30 = 08:18:21 00:01:51 16.613 -57/56.  16.613 . 00:01:51 00:03:59
Nicolas BALLARIN E. I 2 15 10:49:42  10:51:56 = 00:02:14 15.847 "55/52.  16.221 @ 00:04:05 @ 00:06:16
CHAMPION DE VENELLES 05/04/2012 3 12 13:29:31 13:31:24 = 00:01:53 15.067 ~62/60  15.817 @ 00:05:58 = 00:12:21
Lap / preceding :00:00:03 4 9 15:52:05 @ 15:54:36 00:02:31 17.442 64/60:° 16.194 © 00:08:29 = 00:09:04
5 6 17:53:44 ~ 17:56:14 = 00:02:30 16.752 "63/62.  16.272 @ 00:10:59 = 00:10:41
6 5 19:59:56 = 20:08:13 16.282 63/63  16.273 00:18:27

FRANCES Jean Philippe - - Sabrina ARNOLD Total Riding Time: 09:49:56
6 | 416 \ 16.196 1 14 08:16:26 = 08:18:46 = 00:02:20 16.549 "47/56.  16.549 @ 00:02:20 = 00:04:24
Klervi LEFEVRE BOCHER E. I 2 14 10:49:36  10:51:50 = 00:02:14 15.920 -51/54°  16.228 @ 00:04:34 = 00:06:10
VITTEL DE MAJORIE 15/05/2009 3 10 13:29:25  13:31:17 © 00:01:52 15.069 64/64 15.823  00:06:26 = 00:12:14
Lap / preceding :00:02:49 4 11 15:52:10 = 15:55:27  00:03:17 17.280 -64/60 16.163 . 00:09:43 = 00:09:55
5 7 17:53:38 = 17:56:35 = 00:02:57 16.870 61/60.  16.261 @ 00:12:40 ~ 00:11:02
6 6 20:02:45 = 20:14:25 15.755 “60/60.  16.196 00:21:16

LEFEVRE BOCHER Klervi - - Denis LE GUILLOU Total Riding Time: 09:52:45
7 | 426 \ 16.195 1 8 08:16:23 = 08:18:18 = 00:01:55 16.620 - 60/60.  16.620 . 00:01:55 = 00:03:56
Melody THEOLISSAT E. I 2 13 10:49:35  10:51:47 = 00:02:12 15.861 -58/60 16.232 :  00:04:07 = 00:06:07
CHANEL DU JIP JAP 21/052012. 3 7 13:29:30  13:31:04 = 00:01:34 15.090 '63/62. 15.833 | 00:05:41 = 00:12:01
Lap / preceding :00:00:01 4 6 15:51:50 ~ 15:53:58 = 00:02:08 17.493 “62/60. 16.217 @ 00:07:49 = 00:08:26
5 4 17:47:06 = 17:52:46 = 00:05:40 17.442 "61/56.  16.382 : 00:13:29 ~ 00:07:13
6 7 20:02:46 = 20:21:27 15.000 -62/62.  16.195 00:21:17

THEOLISSAT Melody - - Olivier SOULIE Total Riding Time: 09:52:46

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, Cl=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
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RANK  NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH.SPD BPM AV.SPD TOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD
| 8 | 407 | 15945 1 17 08:16:57 = 08:19:18  00:02:21 16.468 42/48  16.468  00:02:21 = 00:04:56

Louise D'HUYVETTER E. I 2 23 10:49:44 10:52:59 00:03:15 15.834 64/64 16.145 00:05:36 00:07:19
BYZANCE DU PEREUIL 10/06/2011 3 19 13:29:37 13:32:12 00:02:35 15.099 "59/54.  15.780 . 00:08:11 00:13:09
Lap / preceding :00:09:19 4 12 15:52:11 15:55:46 00:03:35 17.380 '62/62. 16.152 = 00:11:46 00:10:14
5 9 17:53:45 17:56:43 00:02:58 16.913 “61/60.  16.256 @ 00:14:44 00:11:10
6 8 20:12:05 @ 20:29:26 14.057 “58/58  15.945 00:30:36

D'HUYVETTER Louise - - Charles D HUYVETTER Total Riding Time: 10:02:05
9 | 414 \ 15.693 1 12 08:16:24 = 08:18:30 00:02:06 16.590 -57/58  16.590 - 00:02:06 00:04:08
Julien LAFAURE E. I 2 8 10:49:37 10:51:30 00:01:53 15.929 "64/60°  16.253 @ 00:03:59 00:05:50
BEDOUIN CABIRAT 09/06/2011 3 13 13:29:33 13:31:28 00:01:55 15.004 “60/60. 15.814 @ 00:05:54 = 00:12:25
Lap / preceding :00:09:40 4 13 15:52:06  15:56:50(2)  00:04:44 17.083 "64/60 16.113 = 00:10:38 00:11:18
5 10 17:54:03 17:58:50 00:04:47 16.667 -63/60.  16.190 . 00:15:25 00:13:17
6 9 20:21:45 = 20:40:36 12.915 “60/60.  15.693 00:40:16

LAFAURE Jean Noel - - Jean Noel LAFAURE Total Riding Time: 10:11:45
10 | 412 \ 15.528 1 18 08:16:48 08:19:22 00:02:34 16.458 “56/58  16.458 @ 00:02:34 00:05:00
Sandra HOUBERDON E. I 2 21 10:49:51 10:52:47 00:02:56 15.871 “54/50  16.159 = 00:05:30 00:07:07
CALAKIE 13/04/2012 3 21 13:29:46 13:33:02 00:03:16 14.969 "57/58  15.742 = 00:08:46 00:13:59
Lap / preceding :00:06:30 4 14 15:53:50 ~ 15:58:37 = 00:04:47 17.048 "57/52.  16.049 @ 00:13:33 = 00:13:05
5 11 18:05:28 18:10:47 00:05:19 14.605 “56/54.  15.826 @ 00:18:52 00:25:14
6 10 20:28:15 = 20:34:45 13.720 -58/58  15.528 00:46:46

HOUBERDON Sandra - - Matthieu BOUTIERE Total Riding Time: 10:18:15
11 | 428 \ 14.518 1 25 08:16:28 08:20:13 00:03:45 16.331 -56/60°  16.331 @ 00:03:45 00:05:51
Carmine VILLANI : ; 2 2 19 10:49:41 10:52:11 00:02:30 16.076 59/60 16.203 . 00:06:15 = 00:06:31
VATOU DE GARGASSAN 22/03/2009 3 22 13:29:29  13:36:24(2)  00:06:55 14.491 "62/60  15.589 @ 00:13:10 00:17:21
Lap/ preceding :00:43:01 4 15 15:52:24 15:58:54 00:06:30 17.561 "61/62.  16.039 = 00:19:40 00:13:22
5 12 18:05:20 18:10:55 00:05:35 14.631 "62/60°  15.822 @ 00:25:15 00:25:22
6 11 21:11:116 = 21:16:37 9.206 '63/63. 14.518 01:29:47

DONZELLI Jean Jacques - - Madame VERONIQUE PLAS Total Riding Time: 11:01:16
12 | 406 \ 12.532 1 15 08:17:01 08:19:08 00:02:07 16.494 "57/60  16.494 = 00:02:07 00:04:46
Aurelien CERLATI E. I 2 25 11:14:23 11:17:15 00:02:52 13.033 “55/60°  14.560 @ 00:04:59 00:31:35
BELDIA 03/04/2011. 3 25 14:34:45 14:38:02 00:03:17 11.195 '55/52.  13.234 = 00:08:16 01:18:59
Lap / preceding :01:44:48 4 17 17:31:45 17:37:31 00:05:46 12.905 '55/56.  13.150 - 00:14:02 01:51:59
5 13 19:58:46 = 20:02:55 00:04:09 12.579 "63/64.  13.065 @ 00:18:11 02:17:22
6 12 22:56:04 = 22:59:31 9.744 "62/62° 12.532 03:14:35

HENAULT Lea - - Veronique Jackie BRICARD Total Riding Time: 12:46:04
0 | 401 \ GA 1 1 08:12:09 08:14:22 00:02:13 17.247 "58/60  17.247 @ 00:02:13 00:00:00
Maria ALVAREZ PONTON o B 2 2 10:43:49 10:45:56 00:02:07 16.134 “59/60  16.672 = 00:04:20 00:00:16
SIRIWAN D'HAL TSEU 05/04/2011 3 3 13:17:23 13:19:29 00:02:06 15.852 “48/58.  16.389 @ 00:06:26 00:00:26
Lap / preceding :19:39:05 4 1 15:42:44  15:45:32 @ 00:02:48 16.973 56/60 16.531  00:09:14 = 00:00:00
5 GA 17:42:34 17:45:09 00:02:35 17.237 "64/60.  16.629 = 00:11:49 23:59:36

PUNTI DACHS Jaume - - JUMAS TEAM Total Riding Time: 08:25:09
0 | 418 \ GA 1 11 08:16:46 08:18:28 00:01:42 16.595 "64/64°  16.595 @ 00:01:42 00:04:06
Olga Melissa MARCELLI E. I 2 11 10:49:38 10:51:39 00:02:01 15.903 62/60 16.242 00:03:43 00:05:59
BAMOS DE KERDRAON 25/05/2011 3 17 13:29:28 13:31:59 00:02:31 14.959 “61/58.  15.790 @ 00:06:14 = 00:12:56
Lap / preceding :00:52:20 4 16 16:01:44 16:07:09 00:05:25 15.630 -63/56.  15.750 :  00:11:39 00:21:37
5 GA 18:33:11 18:37:29 00:04:18 11.960 -56/64:  15.068 @ 00:15:57 00:51:56

LE ROY Jean Yves - - Jean Yves LE ROY Total Riding Time: 09:17:29

0 | 419 | FfTC 08:12:14 = 08:14:40 = 00:02:26 17.197 63/64 17197 = 00:02:26  00:00:18
Lionel MESNIER E. I 10:43:53 ~ 10:46:41 = 00:02:48 16.069 60/64  16.614  00:05:14  00:01:01
ALTHEA LA MAJORIE 18/04/2010 13:17:27  13:21:44(2) . 00:04:17 15.645 57/60  16.278 = 00:09:31 = 00:02:41

15:42:50  15:47:12 = 00:04:22 17.067 63/63  16.468  00:13:53 = 00:01:40
17:43:57 = 17:53:30 | 00:09:33 15.727 '58/58  16.358 = 00:23:26 @ 00:07:57
MESNIER Lionel - - E.AAR.L. DES BERGEONS Total Riding Time: 08:33:30

Lap / preceding :23:16:01

AW -
ok oot

0 | 421 \ GA 1 7 08:16:27 = 08:17:55 = 00:01:28 16.680 -64/58  16.680 . 00:01:28 = 00:03:33
Julia MONTAGNE E. I 2 7 10:49:39 © 10:51:13 =~ 00:01:34 15.887 “49/48°  16.274 @ 00:03:02 = 00:05:33
SERPA PAGADI 17/04/2011 3 8 13:29:36  13:31:10 = 00:01:34 15.006 -60/60.  15.828 @ 00:04:36 = 00:12:07
Lap / preceding :00:02:47 4 8 15:52:24  15:54:31 00:02:07 17.417 63/68: 16.197 © 00:06:43 = 00:08:59

5

GA 17:53:59 17:56:17 00:02:18 16.721 64/60  16.270  00:09:01 00:10:44
MONTAGNE Julia - - Robert DIEZ NOGUERA Total Riding Time: 08:36:17

0 | 422 | oA 1 22 08:16:31 = 08:19:45 ' 00:03:14 16.401 53/56  16.401 = 00:03:14  00:05:23
Justin MOUROU E. I 2 12 10:49:38  10:51:43 = 00:02:05 16.076 55/55  16.237 = 00:05:19 = 00:06:03
DRAGUEUZ D PACOULI AA 20/03/2013 3 9 13:29:32 13:31:14 | 00:01:42 15.061 63/60  15.825  00:07:01 = 00:12:11
Lap / preceding :00:12:22 4 10 15:52:07  15:55:04 = 00:02:57 17.336 -55/52.  16.177 @ 00:09:58 = 00:09:32
5 GA  18:05:10  18:08:39  00:03:29 14.357 62/60  15.890  00:13:27 ~ 00:23:06

MOUROU Justin - - S.a.r.l. AUPIED LEVE Total Riding Time: 08:48:39

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, Cl=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
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RANK  NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH.SPD BPM AV.SPD TOTALREC. LAP/LEAD
0o [ 400 | Dbsa 1 26 08:18:29  08:23:34  00:05:05 15850 50/54 15850  00:05:05  00:09:12

Nadia ALIA =2 (S 2 24 11:03:47  11:08:27  00:04:40 14.414 63/60 15.098  00:09:45 = 00:22:47
BASALTE DEL REVERI 01/052011. 3 23 14:07:54  14:15:40 = 00:07:46 12.227 55/54 14.002 00:17:31 = 00:56:37
Lap / preceding :23:53:19 4 DSQ  16:54:14 17:11:58(2) 00:17:44 13.206 64/60: 13.794 © 00:35:15 = 01:26:26

SCHULLER Arthur - - Andre BARBARIN Total Riding Time: 08:41:58

0 | 410 | oA 1 21 08:16:35 = 08:19:39 ' 00:03:04 16.416 53/56  16.416  00:03:04  00:05:17
Jean Baptiste HELLEUX E. I 2 16 10:49:40  10:51:59 = 00:02:19 16.024 57/60  16.217 = 00:05:23 = 00:06:19

BRISE ARMOR 03/05/2011 3 1 13:29:37  13:31:19 | 00:01:42 15.084 40/56  15.821 = 00:07:05  00:12:16
Lap / preceding :22:43:08 4 GA 15:52:08 = 15:55:06 = 00:02:58 17.344 "62/66. 16.176 . 00:10:03 = 00:09:34

HELLEUX Jean Baptiste - - S.C.E.A. ECURIE JB HELLEUX Total Riding Time: 07:25:06

0 | 411 | GA 1 27 08:16:59  08:26:17(2) = 00:09:18 15.479 '56/52 15479 = 00:09:18 : 00:11:55
Lea HENAULT E. I 2 26 11:14:22  11:17:18 = 00:02:56 13.739 61/60  14.557  00:12:14  00:31:38

PLUIE BATTANTE 12/04/2009 3 24 14:34:43  14:37:56 = 00:03:13 11.206 56/54  13.237 = 00:15:27  01:18:53
Lap / preceding :01:42:27 4 GA 17:31:42  17:37:33 = 00:05:51 12.892 61/52.  13.149 = 00:21:18 = 01:52:01

HENAULT Lea - - Lea HENAULT Total Riding Time: 09:07:33

0 | 413 | ReT 1 13 08:16:25 = 08:18:35 = 00:02:10 16.577 '55/60  16.577 = 00:02:10  00:04:13
Alina HUOVINEN GARCIA ﬁ-'— 2 10 10:49:35 = 10:51:36  00:02:01 15.927 60/64  16.245  00:04:11  00:05:56
SHAGYA FLORINA 19/05/2012 3 16 13:29:38  13:31:46 = 00:02:08 14.979 56/52  15.800  00:06:19 = 00:12:43
Lap / preceding :22:22:06 4 RET = 15:52:20 | 15:59:39(2) | 00:07:19 16.685 53/54  16.012  00:13:38 = 00:14:07

HUOVINEN GARCIA Alina - - Joan RODRIGUEZ FLORES Total Riding Time: 07:29:39

0 | 415 | ReT 1 16 08:16:44 ~ 08:19:15  00:02:31 16.476 58/60  16.476 = 00:02:31  00:04:53
Roman LAFAURE E. I 2 18 10:49:44  10:52:08 = 00:02:24 15.946 59/62 16.206  00:04:55 = 00:06:28

CAIPI CABIRAT 11/06/2012. 3 15 13:29:34  13:31:41 | 00:02:07 15.057 60/66  15.804  00:07:02 = 00:12:38
Lap / preceding :00:09:14 4 RET  16:01:53 = 16:08:53 = 00:07:00 15.358 58/66  15.690  00:14:02  00:23:21

LAFAURE Jean Noel - - SCEA ELEVAGE CABIRAT Total Riding Time: 07:38:53

0 | 417 | Rer 1 23 08:16:42 = 08:19:47  00:03:05 16.396 58/58  16.396 = 00:03:05 = 00:05:25
Joao Pedro Pereira LOPES ® 2 20 10:49:51  10:52:25 = 00:02:34 15.981 57/56  16.186 = 00:05:39 = 00:06:45
FAISER 24/02/2010 3 20 13:29:46 13:32:27 00:02:41 14,996 “56/60  15.769 = 00:08:20 00:13:24
Lap / preceding :23:59:30 4 RET = 16:04:43 16:08:23 00:03:40 15.526 -59/68  15.707 = 00:12:00 00:22:51

LOPES Jo&o Pedro Pereira - - Joaquim Pedro Fernandes Pereira Total Riding Time: 07:38:23
0 | 420 \ ME 1 4 08:12:12 08:14:30 00:02:18 17.225 "58/58  17.225 = 00:02:18 00:00:08
Clara MEUNIER E. I 2 6 10:43:51  10:49:38(2)  00:05:47 15.634 “56/60  16.391 = 00:08:05 00:03:58
SALAKIS DES TROIS MAS 30/05/2011 3 6 13:17:28 13:22:35 00:05:07 15.936 '61/60  16.237 = 00:13:12 00:03:32
Lap / preceding :23:50:11 4 ME 15:51:51  15:58:34 = 00:06:43 15.520 “62/66.  16.051 @ 00:19:55 = 00:13:02

MEUNIER Clara - - Clara MEUNIER Total Riding Time: 07:28:34

o0 | 430 | GA 1 20 08:16:59 = 08:19:34  00:02:35 16.428 51/48  16.428  00:02:35  00:05:12
Barbara LISSARRAGUE E.] 2 22 10:50:12 = 10:52:54 = 00:02:42 15.882 55/59  16.151 = 00:05:17  00:07:14
TEFNOUTH 16/04/2010 3 18 13:29:50  13:32:05 = 00:02:15 15.103 58/60 15786  00:07:32 = 00:13:02
Lap / preceding :23:58:18 4 GA  15:53:48 = 15:56:52 ~ 00:03:04 17.178 60/56  16.112  00:10:36 = 00:11:20

- - LISSARRAGUE Barbara Total Riding Time: 07:26:52

0 [ 408 | GA 1 24 08:16:43 = 08:19:51 ' 00:03:08 16.386 52/56  16.386  00:03:08 : 00:05:29
Laetitia GONCALVES E. I 2 17 10:49:34 = 10:52:05 = 00:02:31 16.038 58/60  16.210 = 00:05:39 = 00:06:25
CALIF DES AYSSADES 28/05/2012 3 GA  13:29:27  13:32:08 = 00:02:41 14.994 55/54 15783 00:08:20 = 00:13:05
Lap / preceding :22:15:16
GONCALVES Laetitia - - Laetitia GONGALVES Total Riding Time: 05:42:08
0 | 429 | Rer 1 28 08:28:48  08:36:26  00:07:38  14.237 56/54 14.237  00:07:38  00:22:04
Urs WENGER FBE] 2 27 11:25:02  11:31:00  00:05:58  13.376 58/60 13.793  00:13:36  00:45:20
VASCO A'DIAMONDS 08/06/2009 3 RET  14:46:27 = 14:52:01 = 00:05:34 11.179 52/60 12.796  00:19:10 = 01:32:58
Lap / preceding :01:19:53
WENGER Urs - - Wenger Urs Total Riding Time: 07:02:01
0 | 409 | ReT 1 19 08:16:32 = 08:19:25 ' 00:02:53 16.451 49/60  16.451 = 00:02:53 | 00:05:03
Claire GUIGNEUX E. I 2 RET | 10:49:43 11:02:57(2) 00:13:14 14.571 '54/80° 15.454 © 00:16:07  00:17:17
COME'T D'ARDENE 14/02/2008
Lap / preceding :20:50:56
GUIGNEUX Claire - - MADAME AURELIE NARDIN Total Riding Time: 03:52:57
0 | 424 | GA 1 GA  08:16:34  08:19:01  00:02:27  16.511 55/60 16.511  00:02:27  00:04:39
Dominique Gilberte PAYEN z N
ANUATU DU FONPEYROL 18/06/2009
Lap / preceding :21:56:04
PAYEN Dominique Gilberte - - Dominique Gilberte PAYEN Total Riding Time: 01:49:01

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, Cl=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
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